
I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Somma Michael (03/1777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 0 0 0,00

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 0 0 0,00

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 0 0 0,00

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 0 0 0,00

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 0 0 0,00

Somma Michael 03/1777 0 0 0,00

Dragoni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Aglio Marco (03/331) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Michele (03/2325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Folla Massimiliano (03/893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Godeas Lorenzo (03/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kobal  Simon (03/1687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murador Flavio (03/2520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trani Giorgio Ranieri (03/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Aglio Marco 03/331 0 0 0,00

Facchinetti Michele 03/2325 0 0 0,00

Folla Massimiliano 03/893 0 0 0,00

Godeas Lorenzo 03/251 0 0 0,00

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 0 0 0,00

Kobal  Simon 03/1687 0 0 0,00

Murador Flavio 03/2520 0 0 0,00

Trani Giorgio Ranieri 03/216 0 0 0,00

Frecce Sparse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardis  Marco (03/2157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardis  Marco 03/2157 0 0 0,00

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 0 0 0,00

Colussi Andrea 03/345 0 0 0,00

Conese Gianluca 03/003 0 0 0,00

Framboas Marco 03/1080 0 0 0,00

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 0 0 0,00

Moro Jemmy 03/888 0 0 0,00

Paron  Michele 03/1034 0 0 0,00


